HEEAEBEREAHE

1074E9 A BHE75 #ask
ti=ENEREIEISE/ON TR
107911 &OHR 100
107911 EOH 500
107911 BRO#E 200
10793 OB ERAIRAHE 3,000
10793 &O%ES 300
107973 | EORZ 600
10793 #O 1,000
107973 EO 1,000
10793 %=OHs 1,000
107/9/13  FROW ~ 5REEH ~ 5RER 4 500
107973 FOILERRAHE 1,000
107973 B OE 500
107973 E£OF 2,000
107913 #EOHE 600
107973 [FOER 500
107973 @O 600
107913 ROE ~ ZHE ~ Rerll > REE 800
107973 | ZOFE 300
107/9/3  |#ROJE 1,000
107973 BRO#t 400
107913 | 5=O57 1,000
107973 FORk 100
107/9/3  #EOLL 1,200

10793  FHO= 200



107/9/3
107/9/3
107/9/3
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/4
107/9/5

FHO(E

RO

PROE

ROFHE

FOR

FROF

BROZ>

O
EOHEFERARAHE

=HOH

EOIH
BO%

T LOFx
MOE
FROBE
ZOHEEARAH]
FRORIRE
RO
FRO%
FOFF
(@)l

100
5,000
2,000

500

200

100

100

300
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

500

150
2,000
3,000

300

200

100
2,000

100

200

200
3,000
1,000



107/9/5
107/9/5
107/9/5
107/9/5
107/9/5
107/9/5
107/9/5
107/9/5
107/9/5
107/9/5
107/9/5
107/9/5
107/9/5
107/9/6
107/9/6
107/9/6
107/9/6
107/9/6
107/9/6
107/9/6
107/9/6
107/9/6
107/9/6
107/9/6
107/9/6
107/9/6
107/9/6

ROH
FROE
FHOF
208
FOF
BROEFEARAH
BIOHK
AEOE
i OH
£Ou

T O
@)

HOE - 455E5F

O
SO
RORHEH AR ]

MOM ~ Bt 5% ~ oTE ~ ifeE

T 2 A
fIOfE

KOMBFEFRAHE
£ZO

PROA

PRO#

RO

PROZ

IROELNR

NOLIA

1,000
1,000
3,000
200
5,000
15,000
500
500
315
6,000
6,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
100
4,000
500
300
1,000
1,000
5,000
500
530
1,000
500
1,000
500



107/9/6
107/9/6
107/9/6
107/9/7
107/977
107/9/7
107/977
107/9/7
107/9/7
107/9/7
107/977
107/9/7
107/977
107/9/7
107/977
107/9/7
107/977
107/9/7
107/977
107/9/7
107/977
107/9/7
107/9/7
107971
107/9/7
107971
107/9/7

BEOTTHHRE A IR A E]

VOMBFEARAHE

M OX
£Z0O%R
EOu

FROS
MOH
FOFT
FROBT
MOZ
#TO3
ZFOltE
FOz
=O%
HOE

=OMR
REFEAS

ETANVES

ME

I8 -

P EEH

Sl

FE

ArERKE

(EEZ=g
JEH ~

EVEE
RALERT

6,200
50,000
30,000

1,000

200
200
200
200
2,000
600
200

1,000

1,000

3,000

500
1,000
2,000

500

500

500
1,000
1,000

200

200

400

500

500



107/9/8

107/9/8

107/9/8

107/9/8

107/9/8

107/9/8

107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

ROl
BROZ>
EORE
= O
HO%E
FROP]

PRO#24054; 8%

RO
RO
#HOR
PROB
ROM
BOR
FHOR
RO
EO®
aTO4L

HO/KETE

RO
FROB

I

@

J—

17

100
100
1,200
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
1,000
1,000
500
500
500
400
3,000
2,500
300
1,000
1,000

200
1,000
1,000

100
1,000

100
1,000

300



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

HOZE
mO®
RO
EOH
RO
PROZ>
RO
EO®
ORI
O

.

500
1,000
1,000

700

500

300
1,000

300
1,000

300
1,000
1,000

300

500

300

300
2,000

500
1,000

300

300

300
1,000

300
1,000

300

300



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

O
HOHF
HOE
O
MOzZ
MO
wOF
FROH
H O
FROJEL

RO
RO=E
RO%
ROZ
RO
BIO#H
i OBR
HROR
MHO®%
RO

300
300
500
300
300
500
1,000
500
500
300
300
1,000
1,000
300
500
300
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,500
300
1,000
1,200



107/9/10 #OHH 100

107/9/10 2204z 100
107910 #EOEF 600
107/9/10  BROSS 300
107/910 HEO3# 300
107/9/10  #ROH 300
107/910 5RO 300
107/910 #OZ 300
107/9/10  BHOZE 1,000
107/9/10 # O 300
107/9/10 FROZE 1,000
107910 HOH 500
107/910  ZIO%; 300
107/9/10 SO 300
107/9/10 #OZ 1,200
107910 #HOZ 300
107/9/10 #OH 1,000
107/910 | 22O 500
107/9/10  Z2O% 500
107/9/10 FROE 500
107910 J5O%F 500
107/9/10  #O2%& 500
107/9/10 | EO#« 300
107/9/10  #ROZF 500
107/9/10 |[EAO®K 2,000
107/910 HEO%% 500

107/9110 f#O

N
91

1,000



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

PO

BEORRAH]
FROEZ
RO
BROZ>
RO
EOH
=OfE
H O

HOH
HOE
RO
BHOM

300
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,600

300

500

300

500
1,000

100

600

300

300

300

300
1,500
1,500
1,000

300
1,000
1,200
1,000

600



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

201
MO
O
MO
BOMHE
ZOH
FOZ#
208
IEOH
RO
EOUH
#FOH
FIOM
PROMH
w=OH
SHOM
SHORE

EHOE

w=OH
OFF
FOZE
SO
FHORE

BROE -

RO
#FHOL
pEO%5

B
Hi
[
Hi

\
\
/
\
/
N

3,000
200
300
600
100
600
500
200
500
200

1,000
500

2,000
100
900
900
900
900

1,000
100
500

1,000

3,000

2,000
100
700
300



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

HOfE
= OfF
RO
O

i
O
1
:

OB MRFEARAT
FROJEL

BORE

FO%

ROk

=mO%

TOZR

500
500
300
1,300
300
600
600
1,000
300
100
300
900
300
100
300
1,000
800
300
300
1,000
3,000
300
100
200
100
300
1,000



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

H OFF
O
H O
#HO B
RO
HOE
FO®%
FROE
RO
RO
PROZ
HOR
RO
S O]
FOME
RO
O
sTOBR
PROZE
FHOME
BOE
O
RO
SORK
MO
PROH
HROHE

300
300
100
100
100
1,000
100
1,000
200
300
1,000
600
500
500
500
500
350
1,000
300
200
300
2,000
300
1,000
500
1,000
500



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

ZOM
FFOH
ROH
& Ot
OB
FO=E
FOREARAE]
HHOMH
L@} 5:
BIO#E
MO
Fl O5L
FEOH
FHOK
RO
AR O
EOU
O
FROH
LA@)n
HOMFEFRAH
RO
Ok
HROME
£Z0H
MO
Ok

500
500
500
200
600
1,000
1,000
200
1,000
400
1,000
500
1,000
500
1,000
500
500
200
500
300
1,000
500
500
1,000
200
100
200



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

ZOH
OB
FEOFH
TO%
RO®E
HRORK
O
S OR
EOHE
20
RO
HOHF
HORE
= O/f
H O
RO
RO
ARORK
HOE
sTO
FHOHMFEARAHE
SPO=E
O
T Ok
FROH
HOz2
MO&

200
200
1,000
600
600
1,000
100
300
600
300
200
200
200
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
100
200
500
100
2,000
1,000
500



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

L0
EOH
FOAL
FOR
RO
O
£0fm
O
ZOR
RO
RO
EX®

e

LU=
OO
|

g
O
W

W
MT
i={1¥2
:
;

4
Q|0

= OB
w=OM
O
RO
MO%=
FFOLE
RO
RO
= ORI
RO

300
20,000
600
500
500
300
1,000
2,000
100
1,000
600
300
300
500
300
200
300
600
100
400
1,000
3,000
100
500
500
500
500



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

FOREARAE
sEOPZERIBERT
fhOME

O

PROBR

i OFE

=OH
 OPRREL AR A E]
BIOH

BPOR

FIOH

FOiE

EOM

FHONRE

FI O

PROA

FRO%m

RO

MO

1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
100
1,000
300
300
300
300
500
300
1,000
1,000
300
100
300
100
1,000
1,000
300
3,000
500
300
300
1,200



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

HOARAE]
RO
205
AOH

500
500
500
1,000
500
200
1,000
200
300
500
200
300
300
1,000
1,000
300
500
1,000
300
1,000
500
300
1,000
100
1,000
300
100



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

FRO
MOE
ROZ
TOBE
ROFRH
2O
RO
RO
MOA
BO%
RO

1,500
200
1,000
300
200
300
300
200
1,000
1,000
1,500
200
1,000
1,000
100
300
500
200
100
1,000
200
2,000
300
1,000
300
200
1,000



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

GO
HOR
SO
HOR\
RO
BIOH
wHOH
#TOZE
RO
EOM
OB
FOH

HO=

FROZE
RO%

FROZR ~

FOH

600
500
1,000
300
3,000
1,000
500
500
300
1,000
500
1,000
3,000
300
1,000
2,000
500
1,000
500
500
500
500
200
200
1,000
FOEER 4,000
300



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

MOFE
O
ROZE
MOZ%
O
MOMa
MO

I'4

i

O

g
+
Vi

FOGER AR A E]

RO
EOH!
wOE
MO
£0Oth
ZOfE
PRORL

Pt IRE

KOEFEFRAH

s T ORI

FROH
RO
PO
BRO
O
O
O
IO
ROZE

0
4

iy

gl
ot | )

il

!

* PREEEE

300
500
500
200
300
400
300
1,000
5,000
600
1,000
1,000
1,500
500
300
600
500
1,000
300
500
250
1,000
400
500

300
300



107/9/10 | ZIOH 200

107/9/10 #HORE 500
107/9/10  #kOji 300
107/9/10  RO& 200
107/9/10  BROFE 1,000
107/9/10  #2O%H 1,000
107/9/10 IO 300
107/9/10 O, 400
107/9/10 STOM 300
107/9/10 OB 1,000
107/9/10 202 300
107/9/10 T O 100
107/9/10  #&O% 500
107/9/10 21O Bt 1,000
107/9/10  5RO4] 1,000
107/9/10  BEO%j 1,000
107/9/10 #£O'% 1,000
107/9/10 EOf# 200
107/9/10 FOAERAH 500
107/9/10  BHO 300
107/9/10 ¥ OFfF ~ PA#EE 300
107/9/10 FOF 300
107/9/10  EOHE 300
107/9/10 ZEO# 300
107/9110 3O 3,000
107/9/10  #rO% 1,000

107/9/10 fFOE 1,000



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

MO
BOZ=
L O
T Ok

JOKEHIRAT

EOF
£OlE
BrOTT
RO
RO
MO
FHOBE

MO

|

500
1,000
1,000

600
1,000
1,500
1,000

150

500

500

300
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,000

300

300
1,000

300

200
1,000

300

600

600

300

300
1,000



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10

BORS
SROM
O
1O
WO%
SO
BRO
EOf
HORFARAT)
BOH
BOH
¥ Ofte
HO—
FO%
BOR:
BO=:
EO%
FF OB

1,000
1,000
150
666
066
066
1,000
500
100
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
500
500
100
300
1,000
500
300
1,000
1,000
100
200
500
150
1,000



107910 [BROZ= 300

107/9/10 5RO 500
107/9/10  BROZE 500
1079710 7O 300
107/9/10  NO/KETETT 500
107/9/10  Z&O#4 500
107/9/10  Z& Ok 500
107/9/10  BRORX 100
107910 |[&2OH 300
107/9/10  FHOSMGHAFRA ] 1,000
107/9/10 35O%; 200
1079110 K OZEAR S 2,000
107/9/10 |&2O3< 100
107/9/10 iEOWR 100
107/9/10 5205 100
107/9/10 JEOHE 500
107/9/10 7O 500
107/9/10 | #5OH 500
107/9/10 | ZEO% 10,000
107/9/10 E£OZF 500
1079710 5RO* 600
107/9/10 %=O% 400
1079/10 ZOFE 500
107/9/10 | 3EOH 1,000
107/9/10  BROZ 300
107/9/10  F&COUH 250

107/9/10  #HOBR 1,000



107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/10
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11

RO
MO
HOA
O
ROHi
MOKE
MOF

RO AR AE]

RO

ROE

@)
HOxX
fO3Z
fOHR
BROYHD
O
BOZ>
BEON
RO

il

100
600
1,000
300
500
1,000
1,000
500
500
2,000
2,000
200
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
500
500
1,000
100
100
100
100
500
500
200



107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/11
107/9/12
107/9/12
107/9/12
107/9/12
107/9/12
107/9/12
107/9/12
107/9/12
107/9/12
107/9/12
107/9/12
107/9/12
107/9/12
107/9/13
107/9/13
107/9/13
107/9/13
107/9/13
107/9/13
107/9/13
107/9/13

PROAR

BOHEFEARS

EOE
RO

KK R

TS 2R N

JOFS
PROML

7O
rOHE

BRO®E

HOX
w1 O%

w=OH

FORE

NOES

RO -

FRO%

PRRE

3

% F 1

1,000
500
500

3,000

3,000

1,000
500
500
600

2,000

3,000

20,000

3,000

3,000
500

2,000

2,000
100
800

2,000
300
200
200
100

1,000
500

1,000

~ BREKES ~ PREKEE



107913 JEO#H 500

107913 =05 500
107/9/13 | $8 O 200
107913 2202 100
1079/13  Z2OF 100
107/9/13 | Z2O#3)11 200
107/9/13  |BROF 4,000
1079113 770O%& 1,000
1079114 &=0O& 300
1079714 #O3% 1,000
107/9/14  HEORd ~ B2 200
107/9/14  HO8E ~ B E 200
1079114 [BROZ& 300
1079714 #OE 200
1079114 | FROFE 200
107914 5RO 200
1079714 FBOHE 500
107/9/14 | #RO = 100
1079114 BORAHIRAE] 5,000
107914 Ha O 1,000
1079/14 | £O#F 1,000
107/9/14  #xO=% 1,000
1079114 7£O 5,000
107914 =OE 300
1079/14 O 6,000
107914 2O 2,000

1079/14  EOF 1,000



107/9/14
107/9/14
107/9/14
107/9/15
107/9/15
107/9/15
107/9/15
107/9/15
107/9/15
107/9/17
107/9/17
107/9/17
107/9/17
107/9/17
107/9/17
107/9/17
107/9/17
107/9/17
107/9/17
107/9/17
107/9/17
107/9/17
107/9/17
107/9/18
107/9/18
107/9/18
107/9/18

ROX

#HOMS

FRO¥S

BO#H

T O

EO

EHOF

ROK
ROHEFERDLH]
2018

tROZr

RO ~ HREE -~ FRIRSR
BIOE

2105

F O

HRO=

FAOHE

EOHE

FOME

#OT
FOHEFERARAHE
SOHB

BIOFH

1,000
300
200

2,000
600
500
500
300

1,000

1,000
500
500

2,000

2,000
300
300
100
500
500
300

7,000
600
400
800

1,000
600
515



1079118 |BROTE 500

107/9/18 | 52O 500
1079719 5RO 1,000
107919 O 2,000
1079119 #O7T 500
107/9/19  #ROM 1,500
107/9/19  EOEE 500
1079119 TOE 5,000
107919  BROP 5,000
1079719 "TOE 5,000
107/9119 JT.ORE 10,000
107/9/19 JT.O# 10,000
107/9/19  BROJE 1,000
107/9/19  BROJE 3,000
1079119 |5RO¥4zZ 1,000
107/919 5O 1,000
107/9/19 #HOE 2,000
107/919 RO 500
107/9/20  FN1O# 500
107920 2ION 500
107/9/20 | ERO%& 300
107/9/20 | & O 600
107920 #O#E 3,000
107/9/20 |HOZ= 1,000
107920 ZFOEFHRAFE 1,000
107920 B ORI AR A E 1,985

107921  BRO# 300



107/9/21
107/9/21
107/9/21
107/9/21
107/9/21
107/9/21
107/9/21
107/9/21
107/9/21
107/9/21
107/9/21
107/9/21
107/9/23
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25

BPOX
EO®%
FRO$S
ROK
O

O

HOHE -

RO
FROE
sTORE
ZOF5
=O
F0O%
FOHB
FOF
TOF
BROZ>
A OE
FEOHk
FTOX
wmOME
MO
BIOZR
B O
sBOfT
O
O

pulnl il
W =

- PREEE: - BRI

500
3,000
10,000
500
500
1,000
600
1,000
600
500
1,000
500
10,000
1,000
1,500
1,500
500
9,000
2,000
1,000
100
1,000
1,000
500
600
300
500



107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/25
107/9/26

FRO®E
] OF5
RO
RO
BO®E
£ O
FROMH
RO

ORISR (T AR H]

RIOr¥
PO
F Ot
O
RO
EOR
MO
EOMEZET
RO

600
500
500
500
600
200
1,000
600
200
1,000
500
1,000
5,000
600
500
400
300
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
3,000



107/9/26
107/9/26
107/9/26
107/9/26
107/9/26
107/9/26
107/9/26
107/9/26
107/9/26
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/27
107/9/28

FIOK
0%
BO%
RO
O
HO - HRE
RO
MOk
MOl
RO
BRO%S
BRORE
BRO%
#HO®
BHOX
TO#%
EOH
HOR
O
4O
EO%
RO
BO#H
BO¥H

i O

200
200
1,000
500
500

1,000
2,000
2,000
200
200
200
200
700
200
200
500
300
500
10,000
500
10,000
100
100
1,000
2,000
500



107/9/28
107/9/28
107/9/28
107/9/28
107/9/28
107/9/28
107/9/28
107/9/29
107/9/29
107/9/29

08
RO

FROLL

SEOH

MO

#HOm
HO# - HEH
RO
&(O20931; 253
RO

500
3,000
1,000
1,000

300

300

400

800
1,000



